Georgia Department of Education

ESOL/ Title lll Coordinators in Alphabetical Order

System ID |System Contact Name Contact Telephone Contact Email
601 Appling County Richard Riddle 9123678600 x148 richard.riddle@appling.k12.ga.us
602 Atkinson County Julia Vining (912) 422-7373 jvining@atkinson.k12.ga.us
603 Bacon County Mandy Harper (912) 632-7363 mandy.harper@bcraiders.com
604 Baker County Carol Worthy (229) 734-5274 cworthy@baker.k12.ga.us
605 Baldwin County Lily Sans Grimes (478) 457-3324 Lily.Grimes@baldwin.k12.ga.us
606 Banks County Mary Wildes (706) 677-2224 mwildes@banks.k12.ga.us
607 Barrow County Julie Elmore (770) 867-4527 julie.elmore@barrow.k12.ga.us
608 Bartow County Lynda Newsome (770) 606-5800 Ext 2063 lynda.newsome@bartow.k12.ga.us
609 Ben Hill County Lisa Stone (229) 409-5500 stonel@ben-hill.k12.ga.us
610 Berrien County Doris Mann (229) 686-6567 dmann@berrien.k12.ga.us
611 Bibb County Dr. Lori Rodgers (478) 765-8584 lrodgers@bibb.k12.ga.us
Bleckley County Debra Puckett (478) 934-2821 dpuckett@bleckley.k12.ga.us
Brantley County Read Carter (912) 462-6176 read.carter@brantley.k12.ga.us
612 Brooks County Tonja P. Healy (229) 263-8606 Ext 3024 thealey@brooks.k12.ga.us
613 Bryan County Dr. Brad Anderson (912) 653-4381 banderson@bryan.k12.ga.us
614 Bulloch County Monica Lanier (912) 764-1606 mlanier@bulloch.k12.ga.us
Georgianna Darcy 912-212-8555 gdarsey@bulloch.k12.ga.us
615 Burke County Allen Kicklighter (706) 554-8052 akicklighter@burke.k12.ga.us
616 Butts County Dr. Melinda Ellis (770) 504-2300 x 1300 ellism@butts.k12.ga.us
617 Calhoun County Lacey Favors (229) 849-2765 laceyfavors@calhoun.k12.ga.us
618 Camden County Dr. Rebecca Gillette (912) 729-5687 rgillette@camden.k12.ga.us
619 Candler County Dr. CaDeisha Cooper (912) 685-5713 X220 ccooper@metter.org
620 Carroll County Diana Sternberger (770) 832-3568 diana.sternberger@carrollcountyschools.com
621 Catoosa County Tom Tyler (706) 965-2297 ttyler@catoosa.k12.ga.us
622 CCAT Dr. Kathy Harwood kharwood@chartercat.org
623 Charlton County Shannon Murray smurray@charlton.k12.ga.us
Chatham County Charles Neidlinger (912) 201-5600 charles.neidlinger@sccpss.com
624 Chattahoochee County Joy Taylor (706) 989-3678 jtaylor@chattahoochee.k12.ga.us
625 Chattooga County Mitch Williams (706) 822-9902 mwilliams@chattooga.k12.ga.us
626 Cherokee County Desiree Chandler (770) 704-4356 desiree.chandler@cherokee.k12.ga.us
627 Carla Cohen (770) 479-1871 carla.cohen@cherokee.k12.ga.us
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628 Clarke County Karen Higginbotham (706) 354-0446 Ext 18307 higginbothamk@clarke.k12.ga.us
629 Clay County Terri Marcus (229) 768-2232 tmarcus@clay.k12.ga.us

Clayton County

Chantal Normil

404-608-2615

cnhormil@clayton.k12.ga.us

630 Clinch County Kay S. Hinson (912) 487-5321 khinson@clinchcounty.com
631 Cobb County Margaret McKenzie (770) 426-3410 margaret.mckenzie@cobbk12.org
632 Dr. Greg Ewing Gregory.Ewing@cobbk12.org
633 Coffee County Dr. June Munford (912) 384-2086 Ext 318 june.munford@coffee.k12.ga.us
Colquitt County Dr. Maureen (Mo) Yearta [(229) 890-6208 myearta@colquitt.k12.ga.us
635 Columbia County Dr. Deborah Franklin (706)541-2723 deborah.franklin@ccboe.net
Cook County Regina Purvis (229)896-2294 rpurvis@cook.k12.ga.us
636 Coweta County Rusty Knorr (770) 254-2800 rusty.knorr@cowetaschools.net
637 Crawford County Trey Seagraves (478) 836-3131 tseagraves@crawford.k12.ga.us
638 Crisp County Gail Nesbitt (229) 276-3400 gnesbitt@crisp.k12.ga.us
639 Dade County Annice Goodwin-Newton [(706) 657-4361 annicenewton@dadecountyschools.org
640 Dawson County Janice Darnell (706) 265-3246 jdarnell@dawson.k12.ga.us
641 Decatur County Dr. April Aldridge (229) 248-2836 aaldridge@dcboe.com
643 DeKalb County Sandra Nunez (678) 676-6602 SANDRA | NUNEZ@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us
Dodge County Dr. Denise Brown 4783743783 Ext 132 dbrown@dodge.k12.ga.us
644 Dooly County Dr. Sandra Ferguson 229-268-4761 Sandra.Ferguson@dooly.k12.ga.us
645 Dougherty County Sheila Marshall (229) 431-1317 SMarshall@docoschools.org
646 Douglas County Corinne Barnes (770) 651-2147 Corinne.Barnes@douglas.k12.ga.us
647 Early County Will Jester (229) 723-3750 wjester@early.k12.ga.us
648 Echols County Charlotte Strickland (229) 559-5413 charlotte.strickland@echols.k12.ga.us
649 Effingham County Cathie Weaver (912)754-2511 cweaver@effingham.k12.ga.us
650 Elbert County Lamar Scott Iscott@elbert.k12.ga.us
651 Emanuel County Karen Ross (478) 237-8146 kross@@emanuel.k12.ga.us
652 Evans County Kristy Vandenberg (912) 739-3544 kvandenberg@evans.k12.ga.us
653 Fannin County Betsy Hyde (706) 632-3771 bhyde@fannin.k12.ga.us
654 Mary Corbin mcorbin@fannin.k12.ga.us
655 Fayette County Olga Bonilla (770) 460-3990 ext 251 bonilla.olga@fcboe.org

Tracie Fleming

(770) 460-3990 ext 250

fleming.tracie@fcboe.org
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656

Floyd County

Suzanne Clonts

7062341031 Ext 7185

sclonts@floydboe.net

Forsyth County

Kathy Jolly

(770) 887-2461 Ext 202249

kjolly@forsyth.k12.ga.us

657 Franklin County Lisa Cawthon (706) 384-4554 Icawthon@franklin.k12.ga.us
658 Cyndee Phillips (706) 384-4554 cphillips@franklin.k12.ga.us
659 Fulton County Barbara Beaverson (404) 763-6827 beaverson@fultonschools.org
Gilmer County Dr. Lisa Schlabra (706) 276-5000 lisa.schlabra@gilmerschools.com
660 Glascock County Jessica Miller (706) 598-2291 jmiller@glascock.k12.ga.us
661 Glynn County Darlene Moye (912) 267-4100 Ext 1518 dmoye@glynn.k12.ga.us
662 Janice Taylor (912) 267-4100 Ext 1526 jtaylor@glynn.k12.ga.us
663 Gordon County Jeff Clance (706) 629-7366 jclance@gcbe.org
Grady County Martha Fowler (229) 377-3701 m.fowler@grady.k12.ga.us
664 Greene County Zelphia Dunham 706 453-7688 ext 2168 zelphia.dunham@greene.k12.ga.us
Tina Mason tina.mason@greene.k12.ga.us
665 Gwinnett County Elizabeth Webb (678) 301-7077 Elizabeth Webb@Gwinnett.k12.ga.us
Habersham County Rodney Green (706) 754-2110 RGreen@habersham.k12.ga.us
667 Hall County Dr. Sandra Perry (770) 534-1080 Sandra.Perry@hallco.org
668 Hancock County Miranda Wilson (706) 444-5775 x119 mwilson@hancock.k12.ga.us
669 Haralson County Dr. Janet Goodman (770) 646-3883 janet.goodman@haralson.k12.ga.us
670 Susan Secord (770) 646-3883 susan.secord@haralson.k12.ga.us
671 Harris County Reba Dyer dyer-r@harris.k12.ga.us
Hart County Kathy Leard (706) 376-5141 kleard@hart.k12.ga.us
672 Heard County Jan Rayfield (706) 675-3320 jrayfiel@heard.k12.ga.us
673 Henry County Kent Morrow 770-957-6547 Kent.Morrow@henry.k12.ga.us
675 Houston County Dr. Amy Fouse (478) 988-6224 Ext 10238 amy.fouse@hcbe.net
Irwin County Thad Clayton (229) 468-7485 tclayton@irwin.k12.ga.us
676 Ivy Prep Casey Lamb (770) 342-0089 Ext 307 clamb@ivyprepacademy.org
677 Jackson County Gwen Hartman (706) 367-5151 ghartman@jackson.k12.ga.us
768 Jasper County Jolynn Aubry (706) 468-4959 jaubry@jasper.k12.ga.us
678 Jeff Davis County Keith Osburn (912) 375-6705 kosburn@jeff-davis.k12.ga.us
679 Jefferson County Sam Dasher (478) 625-7626 dashers@jefferson.k12.ga.us
680 Jenkins County Nicole Moulton (478) 982-4305 nmoulton@jchs.com
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681 Johnson County Tecia McKay (478) 864-3446 tecia_mckay@johnson.k12.ga.us

682 Jones County Jennifer Mellor (478) 986-3032 imellor@jones.k12.ga.us

683 Lamar County Patti Hitson (770) 358-5891 phitson@lamar.k12.ga.us

684 Lanier County Lisa Strickland (229) 482-3966 Istrickland@lanier.k12.ga.us

685 Laurens County Dr. Jameson Travick (478) 272-4767 jamesontravick@Icboe.net

686 Wanda Leroy (478) 272-4767 wandaleroy@Icboe.net

687 Lee County Jan Duke (229) 903-2100 dukeja@lee.k12.ga.us
Liberty County Sandy Jones (912) 876-4894 sjones@liberty.k12.ga.us

688 Lincoln County Brian Campbell (706) 359-3512 bcampbell@lincoln.k12.ga.us

689 Long County Kathy Simmons (912) 545-2367 ksimmons@Ilong.k12.ga.us

690 Lowndes County Iris Mathis (229) 245-2250 Ext 126 imathis@lowndes.k12.ga.us

691 Lumpkin County Alan Hogan (706) 864-3611 Ext 130 ahogan@lumpkin.k12.ga.us

692 Macon County Dr. Caroline Carter (478) 472-8188 ccarter@macon.k12.ga.us

693 Madison County Brittan Ayers (706) 795-2191 bayers@madison.k12.ga.us

694 Marion County Dr. Brooke Ricketts (229) 649-2234 bricketts@marion.k12.ga.us

695 McDuffie County Margaret Samuels (706) 986-4138 samuelsm@mcduffie.k12.ga.us

696 Mclntosh County Dr. Tina Kirby (912) 437-8862 tkirby@mail.mcintosh.k12.ga.us

697 Meriwether County William Edgar (706) 672-4297 william.edgar@mcssga.org

698 Miller County Robert Green (229) 758-5592 rgreen@miller.k12.ga.us

699 Mitchell County Victor Hill (229) 336-4543 Ext 1151 victor_hill@mitchell.k12.ga.us

700 Monroe County Lisa Allred (478) 994-2031 Lisa.Allred@monroe.k12.ga.us

701 Montgomery County Reggie Roberts (912) 583-2301 rroberts@montgomery.k12.ga.us

702 Morgan County Ralph Bennett (706) 342-0752 ralph.bennett@morgan.k12.ga.us

704 Mountain Education Center |Sharon Everett (706) 970-9095 severett@mountaineducationcenter.net
Murray County Cheryl D. Thomasson (706) 695-4531 cheryl.thomasson@murray.k12.ga.us

798 Muscogee County Keith M. Seifert (706) 748-2133 kseifert@mcsdga.net

705 Newton County Dr. Ken Proctor (770)784-4939 Ext 1228 proctor.kenneth@newton.k12.ga.us

706 Oconee County Pam Goodman (706) 769-5685 pgoodman@oconee.k12.ga.us .

707 Odyssey School Sylvia Bey 404-831-3064 sbey@gacyber.org

708 Oglethorpe County Dr. Cindi Lowe (706) 743-8124 Ext. 3729 clowe@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us
Paulding County Teri Harris 770-443-8003 ext. 10197 THarris@paulding.k12.ga.us
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709

Peach County

Annette Ross

aross@peachschools.org

710 Pickens County Susan Reeves (706) 253-1700 susanreeves@pickens.k12.ga.us
711 Pierce County Yvette Newton 912-449-2044 ynewton@pierce.k12.ga.us

712 Pike County Barbara Messer (770) 567-8489 messerb@pike.k12.ga.us

713 Polk County Laurie Atkins (770) 748-3821 latkins@polk.k12.ga.us

714 Pulaski County Jane Williams (478) 783-7200 jwilliams@pulaski.k12.ga.us

715 Putnam County Laura Melton (706) 485-5381 laura_melton@putnam.k12.ga.us
716 Quitman County Joseph Williams (229) 334-4298 williamsj@quitman.k12.ga.us

717 Rabun County Mark Wilcox (706) 746-5376 mwilcox@rabun.k12.ga.us

718 Randolph County Shirlette Morris (229) 973-2213 Shirlette.Morris@sowegak12.org
719 Richmond County Stacey Mabray (706) 826-1010 Ext 3124 MabraSt@Boe.Richmond.k12.ga.us
720 Rockdale County Sandra Nelson (770) 860-4212 snelson@rockdale.k12.ga.us

721 Schley County Tag Croxton (229) 937-2805 tcroxton@schleyk12.org

722 Scholar's Academy Patricia Ly (770) 756-9710 p.ly@scholarsacademy.us

723 Screven County Carl Roberts (912) 564-7114 croberts@screven.k12.ga.us

770 Seminole County Marie Barber (229) 524-2433 mbarber@seminole.k12.ga.us
724 Spalding County Louisa Melton (770) 229-3796 louisa.melton@gscs.org

725 Stephens County Sandy Steele (706) 868-9415 sandy.steele@stephens.k12.ga.us
726 Stewart County Viola Fedd (229)838-4301 vfedd@stewart.k12.ga.us

727 Sumter County Carolyn Brown (229) 931-8532 cbrown@sumterschools.org

728 Talbot County Tannette Saunders (706) 665-8528 tsaunders@talbot.k12.ga.us

729 Taliaferro County Jaemessyn Foster (706) 456-2575 ifoster@taliaferro.k12.ga.us

730 Tattnall County Jeannie Burkhalter (912) 557-4726 jburkhalter@tattnall.k12.ga.us
731 Taylor County Jeanette Gordon (478) 862-5224 jgordon@taylor.k12.ga.us

732 Telfair County Cindy Jones (229) 868-5661 ciones@telfair.k12.ga.us

733 Terrell County Shirley Jones (229) 995-4096 shjones@mail.tcgreenwave.net
734 Thomas County Dr. Scott James (229) 225-4380 Ext 133 sjames@rose.net

735 Jackie Rose (229) 225-4380 Ext 135 jrose@thomas.k12.ga.us

736 Thomaston-Upson County David Beeland (706) 646-9313 dbeeland@upson.k12.ga.us

745 Tift County Tammie Smith 229-387-2400 tsmith@tiftschools.com

Toombs County

Tabatha Nobles

(912) 526-5816

noblest@toombs.k12.ga.us
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737 Towns County Aundrea Wilson (706) 896-2279 awilson@towns.k12.ga.us
738 Treutlen County Regina Harris 912-529-4228 Ext 2503 rharris@treutlen.net
739 Troup County Jacqueline Jones (706) 812-7931 jejones@troup.org
740 Turner County Joy Gentry (229) 567-3338 jgentry@turner.k12.ga.us
741 Twiggs County Sharon Brown (478) 945-3127 shabrown@twiggs.k12.ga.us
742 Union County Starla Day (706) 745-9615 sday@union.k12.ga.us
743 Walker County Elaine Womack (706) 638-7953 elainewomack@walkerschools.org
744 Walton County Eleanor Scott (770) 266-4489 escott@walton.k12.ga.us
746 Ware County Carolina Faust (912) 283-8656 cfaust@ware.k12.ga.us
747 Warren County Nancy Moak (706) 465-3383 nmoak@warren.k12.ga.us
748 Washington County Dr. JoAnn Dunn (478) 552-3981 Ext 1229 jdunn@washington.k12.ga.us
749 Wayne County Brenda Edenfield (912) 427-1000 Ext 40 bedenfield@wayne.k12.ga.us
750 Webster County Rachel Speegle (229) 828-3365 rspeegle@webster.k12.ga.us
751 Wheeler County Gina Roe (912) 568-7303 gfwroe@yahoo.com
753 Patricia Ford (912) 568-7159 mford@wheeler.k12.ga.us
White County Gina Dills (706) 865-2255 gdills@white.k12.ga.us
Whitfield County Amy Haynes (706) 278-8070 amy haynes@whitfield.k12.ga.us
754 Wilcox County Julie Childers (229) 467-2141 ext 24 childerj@wilcox.k12.ga.us
755 Wilkes County Monica Gunter (706) 678-4431 gunterm@wilkes.k12.ga.us
756 Wilkinson County Debra Happoldt (478) 946-2279 Debra.Happoldt@wilkinson.k12.ga.us
757 Stephanie Henry shenry@wilkinson.k12.ga.us
758 Worth County Christie Foerster (229) 776-8600 christie@worthschools.net
Atlanta Public Schools Anita Lawrence (404) 802-7580 ablawrence@atlanta.k12.ga.us
759 Steve Fowler sfowler@atlanta.k12.ga.us
761 Bremen City Janis Parrish (770) 537-5509 janis.parrish@bremencs.com
Buford City Elaine Carter (770) 945-5035 elaine.carter@bufordcityschools.org
763 Calhoun City Greg Petersen 706-602-6620 peterseng@calhounschools.org
764 Carrollton City Wina Low (770) 834-7077 wina.low@carrolltoncityschools.net
765 Cartersville City Paula Camp (770) 387-4732 pcamp@cartersville.k12.ga.us
766 Peggy Cowan (770) 387-4735 pcowan@cartersville.k12.ga.us
767 Chickamauga City Angela Elliott (706) 382-3100 ext 4012 angela.elliott@glschools.org
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mailto:angela.elliott@glschools.org%20�

Georgia Department of Education

ESOL/ Title lll Coordinators in Alphabetical Order

System ID |System Contact Name Contact Telephone Contact Email
Commerce City Dr. Pam Summey (706) 335-5500 PSummey@commerce-city.k12.ga.us
769 Dalton City Daphnie Jones (706) 876-4035 daphnie.jones@dalton.k12.ga.us
771 Decatur City Joe Austin (404) 370-4400 jaustin@csdecatur.net
772 Dublin City Pat Edwards (478) 272-3440 edwardsp@dublinirish.org
773 Gainesville City Laura Herrington (770) 536-0081 laura.herrington@gcssk12.net
774 Jefferson City Donna R. McMullan (706) 367-2883 dmcmullan@jeffcityschools.org
776 Candice Bowler (706) 367-2883 cbowler@jeffcityschools.org
779 Marietta City Dr. Adria Griffin (770)422-3500 Ext 260 agriffin@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
Pelham City Becky Davis (229) 294-8715 rdavis@pelham-city.k12.ga.us
781 Rome City Dawn Kemp (706) 236-5050 dkemp@rcs.rome.ga.us
784 Social Circle City Beverly Todd-Lee beverly.todd-lee@scboe.org
786 Thomasville City Cheryl Hay (229) 225-2600 mhayc@rose.net
Trion City Phaedra Roberts (706) 734-2363 phaedra.roberts@trionschools.org
789 Valdosta City Jennifer Thornton (229) 671-6024 jthornton@gocats.org
791 Vidalia City Sandy Reid (912) 537-3088 sreid@vidalia-city.k12.ga.us
792 Ga Academy for The Blind Tyrene Neil tneil@doe.k12.ga.us
793 Chris (Christina) Davis chdavis@doe.k12.ga.us

Museum School of Avondale

Heather Allington

heather.allington@themuseumschool.org

Cherokee Charter Academy

Angela Restrepo

arestrepo@cherokeecharter.org

Pataula Charter Academy

Kylie Holley

kholley@pcalO.gmail.com

LEGEND

Consortium Members

Title 11l LEAs

Reported O ELLs for FY10
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http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=771&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=772&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=773&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:jaustin@csdecatur.net
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=774&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:edwardsp@dublinirish.org
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=776&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:laura.herrington@gcssk12.net
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=779&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:cbowler@jeffcityschools.org
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=781&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:agriffin@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=784&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:rdavis@pelham-city.k12.ga.us
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=785&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:dkemp@rcs.rome.ga.us
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=786&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:beverly.todd-lee@scboe.org
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=789&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=791&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:phaedra.roberts@trionschools.org
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=792&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:jthornton@gocats.org
http://www.gadoe.org/findaschool.aspx?CountyID=793&RPT=0&RL=SYS&RID=111&PID=62&Tab=68&STab=0&FY=2006
mailto:tneil@doe.k12.ga.us
mailto:chdavis@doe.k12.ga.us
mailto:heather.allington@themuseumschool.org
mailto:kholley@pca10.gmail.com

